
 

 

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

 
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, January 14, 2026  
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G. 
Walker 

770-841-9315 Cell corine@rkreeves.com 
Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 

American 
Environmental Group, 

LTD. LLC 

Greg Novicki 
330-208-3503 Greg.novicki@tetratech.com 

Prime  N Yes 2025-167-ITB 

BMS Enterprises 
Kimberly 

Brown 
770-785-3916 hbrown@bmsentinc.com 

Prime Y Yes  Sub – 2025-167-ITB 

Georgia Sewer and 
Storm LLC 

Danielle 
Remely 

470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com 
Prime Y Yes N/A 

Miller EG Design 
Ashton Allen 

404-989-6399 aallen@milleregdesign.com 
Prime Y Yes 2025-165-ITB 

B&M Excavating Co., 
LLC 

Jonathan Lynn 
706-206-7571 jlynn@bmexcavating.com 

Prime N Yes 2025-167-ITB 

Dokun Technologies 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com 
Undecided Y Undecided N/A 

 



 

AutoLube Group 
Clifton Morris 

678-575-1795 clifton@autolubgroup.com 
Undecided N Yes 2025-167-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda 
Brown 

678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 
Management, LLC 

Sharon Douglas 
678-999-0173 sdouglas@cerm.com 

Undecided  Y Undecided  2025-167-ITB 

Lawn Maintenance 
Solutions 

Kenneth Tucker 
678-891-7915 Kt_lms@yahoo.com 

Prime  Y Yes 2025-134-ITB 

LAWN MAINTENANCE 
SOLUTIONS 

EBONYE 
TUCKER 

678-891-7915 KT_LMS@YAHOO.COM 
 

Prime  
Y Yes 2025-134-ITB 

IDS GLOBAL 
Sam Williams 

770-364-7914 sam.williams@idsglobal.com 
Undecided Y Undecided N/A 

 
 
Solicitations announced: 2025-165-ITB Memorial Drive Corridor Branding Sign Fabrication & Gateway Feature Implementation (One-Time Buy) 
                                              2025-167-ITB Seminole Road MSW Landfill 2026 Gas Collection and Control System (GCCS) Expansion 

 
 
10:00 AM meeting hosted by Karl Adkins 
2:00 PM meeting hosted by Karl Adkins  
 
 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 

 


